High Performance Signal Conditioners DSCA
For information call 800-444-7644202
©1995-2009 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2000-Registered QMS
DSCA39
Current Output Signal Conditioners
Description
Each DSCA39 current output module provides a single channel of analog
output. The input signal is buffered, isolated, filtered and converted to a unipolar

or -35x15 rail
Model DSCA39-01, -02, -03, -04 DSCA39-05 DSCA39-07
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
DSCA39-01    0V to +10V  4mA to 20mA
DSCA39-02 –10V to +10V  4mA to 20mA
DSCA39-03    0V to +10V  0mA to 20mA
DSCA39-04 –10V to +10V  0mA to 20mA
DSCA39-05 0mA to 20mA  0mA to 20mA
DSCA39-07 –10V to +10V –20mA to +20mA
Typical at T
A
=+25°C and +24V supply voltage
NOTES: